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Pool A - Poland  
 



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2021 | Men - Pool A in POL

CEV EuroVolley 2021

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

KRAKÓW 7 Sep 2021 17.30
MFA-12 Tauron Arena KRAKÓW 576

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 2

25
22
25
28
15
115

23
25
16
30
5
99

KOVAČ S.
SIMOJLOVIĆ M.

ANDREOPOULOS D.
KARAMAROUDIS P.

STOICA Bogdan Laurentiu ROU
KOVAR Vlastimil CZE

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:SERBIA GREECE
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 OKOLIC Aleksandar
2 C KOVACEVIC Uros
6 L1 PEKOVIC Nikola
7 KRSMANOVIĆ Petar
8 IVOVIC Marko
9 JOVOVIC Nikola
12 PERIC Pavle
14 ATANASIJEVIC Aleksandar
16 LUBURIC Drazen
17 L2 MAJSTOROVIC Neven
18 PODRASCANIN Marko
20 LISINAC Srecko
21 TODOROVIC Vuk

1 L2 ZISIS Dimitrios
2 PAPALEXIOU Georgios
3 ZOUPANI Nikos
6 STIVACHTIS Konstantinos
7 C PETREAS Georgios
9 L1 KOKKINAKIS Menelaos
10 KOUMENTAKIS Rafail
11 KASAMPALIS Stavros
12 VOULKIDIS Theodoros
13 ANDREOPOULOS 
15 RAPTIS Alexandros
19 MOUCHLIAS Dimitrios
22 LINARDOS Dimosthenis
77 PROTOPSALTIS Athanasios

21 2 7 16 12 18
21 2 7 16 12 18
14 8 1 9 2 7
7 14 12 1 9 8
14 12 1 9 8 7

14 9 8
14 9 8 1

12

7 11 77 2 3 15
11 77 2 3 15 7
7 11 77 2 3 15
15 7 11 77 2 3
15 7 11 77 12 3

12 19 13
12 13

12 13
13 12 19

2 19

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: SERBIA

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

30
29
24
35
15
133

CEV SUPERVISOR
Bulgariu Gabriela

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2021 | Men - Pool A in POL

CEV EuroVolley 2021

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

KRAKÓW 7 Sep 2021 20.35
MFA-13 Tauron Arena KRAKÓW 750

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 1

25
25
25
25
 

100

27
23
18
23
 

91
KRASTINS U.
LEVCHENKO A.

MUNOZ BENITEZ F.
RODRIGUEZ J.

OLEYNIK Vladimir RUS
SARIKAYA Ozan Cagi TUR

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:UKRAINE BELGIUM
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
3 VIIETSKYI Dmytro
5 C PLOTNYTSKYI Oleh
6 DROZD Maksym
7 L1 BROVA Horden
8 TERYOMENKO Dmytro
9 OSTAPENKO Volodymyr
10 SEMENIUK Yurii
11 DIDENKO Vladyslav
12 L2 FOMIN Denys
14 KOVALOV Illia
15 SHCHYTKOV Vitaliy
17 POLUIAN Tymofii
18 IERESHCHENKO Ian
20 SYDORENKO Volodymyr

1 VAN DEN DRIES Bram
2 TUERLINCKX Hendrik
3 C DEROO Sam
4 D'HULST Stijn
7 VAN ELSEN Lennert
8 VAN DE VELDE Arno
9 D'HEER Wout
12 VERHANNEMAN Matthijs
13 THYS Elias
14 L1 RIBBENS Jelle
17 ROUSSEAUX Tomas
20 DESMET Mathijs
22 MC CLUSKEY Liam
26 L2 PERIN Martin

8 15 5 10 3 14
14 8 15 5 10 3
14 8 15 5 10 3
14 8 15 5 10 3

20 11

20

9 4 3 7 2 12
3 7 2 12 9 4
4 3 7 2 12 9
20 9 4 3 7 2

1 20 22
22 20 1

20
12 1 22

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: UKRAINE

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

33
32
24
34

123

CEV SUPERVISOR
Labrador  Emma

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page
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Pool B - Czechia  
 



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2021 | Men - Pool B in CZE

CEV EuroVolley 2021

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

OSTRAVA 7 Sep 2021 16.00
MFB-10 Ostravar Aréna OSTRAVA 350

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

25
25
25
 
 

75

18
19
21
 
 

58
GIULIANI A.
SKORC S.

PRANDI S.
JELIAZKOV N.

GEROTHODOROS Epaminondas 
SIMONOVIC Vladimir SRB

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:SLOVENIA BULGARIA
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 STERN Toncek
2 PAJENK Alen
4 KOZAMERNIK Jan
5 SKET Alen
9 VINCIC Dejan
10 ŠTALEKAR Sašo
11 L2 STERN Ziga
12 KLOBUCAR Jan
13 L1 KOVACIC Jani
15 VIDECNIK Matic
16 ROPRET Gregor
17 C URNAUT Tine
18 CEBULJ Klemen
19 MOŽIC Rok

1 CHERNOKOZHEV Velizar
2 CHAVDAROV Stefan
3 KOLEV Nikolay
4 ATANASOV Martin
5 GOTSEV Svetoslav
6 STANKOV Vladimir
8 SKRIMOV Todor
9 SEGANOV Georgi
11 GROZDANOV Aleks
14 ASPARUHOV Asparuh
15 LYUTSKANOV Gordan
16 L1 IVANOV Vladislav
19 C SOKOLOV Tsvetan
24 L2 IVANOV Martin

18 2 9 17 4 1
4 1 18 2 9 17
18 2 9 17 4 1

5
4 3 19 8 11 9
4 5 19 8 11 9
5 19 8 11 9 4

5
14

14

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: SLOVENIA

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

21
25
27

73

CEV SUPERVISOR
De Dobbeleer Geert

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2021 | Men - Pool B in CZE

CEV EuroVolley 2021

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

OSTRAVA 7 Sep 2021 19.00
MFB-11 Ostravar Aréna OSTRAVA 2253

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

0 3

28
23
10
 
 

61

30
25
25
 
 

80
BASIC V.
PREBIRACEVIC D.

NOVAK J.
KOP M.

FERREIRA Ricardo POR
PORVAZNIK Igor SVK

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:MONTENEGRO CZECH REPUBLIC
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 MINIC Aleksandar
3 BABIC Luka
4 ZVICER Ivan
5 STRUGAR Rajko
6 C CACIC Vojin
8 L1 LAKCEVIC Nikola
12 L2 CINCUR Matija
13 MILIC Blazo
16 VUKASINOVIC Marko
17 JECMENICA Ivan
18 CULAFIC Milos
19 PERUNICIC Nemanja
20 PAVICEVIC Milutin
22 DUBAK Danilo

1 L1 MONIK Milan
2 HADRAVA Jan
3 L2 PFEFFER Daniel
5 ZAJICEK Adam
6 FINGER Michal
9 PATOCKA Vojtech
12 LICEK Martin
13 GALABOV Jan
14 BARTOS Adam
15 VASINA Lukas
18 C JANOUCH Jakub
19 BARTUNEK Lubos
22 SEDLACEK Oliver
25 POLAK Josef

6 17 18 16 13 5
6 17 18 16 13 5
16 13 5 6 17 18

20

4 20

13 5 2 15 22 19
5 2 15 22 19 13
13 5 2 15 22 19

18 12 6
6 18

9 6

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: CZECH REPUBLIC

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

33
27
22

82

CEV SUPERVISOR
Ludvig Zsolt
NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page
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Pool C - Finland  
 



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2021 | Men - Pool C in FIN

CEV EuroVolley 2021

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

TAMPERE 7 Sep 2021 17.00
MFC-12 Hakametsä Arena TAMPERE 1626

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

1 3

20
25
16
17
 

78

25
20
25
25
 

95
MALDONADO R.
RIVERA M.

SAMMELVUO T.
SHULEPOV I.

BENSIMON Roy ISR
CESARE Stefano ITA

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:SPAIN RUSSIA
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 COLITO Augusto Renato
3 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ Victor
5 LORENTE CAMACHO Rubén
6 RUIZ Borja
7 RAMÓN FERRAGUT Jordi
9 VIGIL Alejandro
10 L1 RUIZ POSADAS Daniel
11 L2 LARRAÑAGA LEDO Unai
13 VILLENA Andres Jesus
14 FORNES Miguel Angel
15 IRIBARNE Francisco
19 FERRÁNDEZ MOLES Emilio
20 GIMENO RUBIO Álvaro
27 C TRINIDAD DE HARO Angel

1 PODLESNYKH Yaroslav
2 VLASOV Ilia
4 VOLVICH Artem
6 L2 BARANOV Evgeny
7 VOLKOV Dmitrii
8 TETYUKHIN Pavel
9 IAKOVLEV Ivan
11 PANKOV Pavel
18 KLIUKA Egor
20 KURKAEV Iliyas
23 KLETS Kirill
24 C KOBZAR Igor
25 VORONKOV Fedor
27 L1 GOLUBEV Valentin

7 6 13 3 14 27
7 6 13 15 14 27
6 13 15 14 27 7
14 27 7 6 13 15

15
20

5 9 20
1 5 19 20 3

1 20 18 7 9 11
1 20 18 7 9 11
9 11 1 20 18 7
11 25 20 18 7 9

8
8 25

25
23 8

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: RUSSIA

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

27
28
26
27

108

CEV SUPERVISOR
Singer Tomas

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2021 | Men - Pool C in FIN

CEV EuroVolley 2021

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

TAMPERE 7 Sep 2021 20.00
MFC-13 Hakametsä Arena TAMPERE 2869

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

1 3

23
25
25
20
 

93

25
21
27
25
 

98
BANKS J.
KURTTILA S.

PIAZZA R.
ROSSI G.

COLLADOS Fabrice FRA
VALENTAR Bernard SLO

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:FINLAND THE NETHERLANDS
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 RONKAINEN Antti
3 ESKO Mikko
4 L1 KERMINEN Lauri
5 LANKINEN Akseli
6 C SEPPÄNEN Niklas
7 SUIHKONEN Niko
8 L2 KÖYKKÄ Voitto
9 SIIRILÄ Tommi
10 SIVULA Urpo
11 SINKKONEN Sauli
12 NIKULA Aaro
13 JOKELA Joonas
18 JAUHIAINEN Miki
23 MÄKINEN Antti Sakari

2 KEEMINK Wessel
4 TER HORST Thijs
5 VAN DER ENT Luuc
6 L1 DRONKERS Just
7 JORNA Gijs
8 PLAK Fabian
12 TUINSTRA Bennie
13 L2 OTTEVANGER Steven
14 C ABDEL-AZIZ Nimir
16 TER MAAT Wouter
17 PARKINSON Michaël
18 ANDRINGA Robbert
19 DE WEIJER Freek
22 WILTENBURG Twan

11 3 23 9 10 1
1 11 3 7 9 10
7 18 10 1 11 3
1 11 3 7 9 10

13
18

13 5 12
12 5

12 8 14 18 22 2
12 8 14 18 22 2
8 14 12 17 2 7
2 7 8 14 12 22

4
4 17 19

19 4 22 16
18 4

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: THE NETHERLANDS

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

27
28
33
29

117

CEV SUPERVISOR
Singer Tomas

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page
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Pool D - Estonia  
 



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2021 | Men - Pool D in EST

CEV EuroVolley 2021

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

TALLINN 7 Sep 2021 17.00
MFD-10 Saku Suurhall TALLINN 525

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

1 3

22
19
27
17
 

85

25
25
25
25
 

100
KEEL A.
ATARS G.

GIANI A.
RANNER T.

VARBANOV Atanas BUL
KOVALCHUK Andrii UKR

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:LATVIA GERMANY
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 L1 IVANOVS Ingars
4 C SVANS Toms
7 SAUSS Romans
8 ŠMITS Kristaps
9 EGLESKALNS Hermans
11 PETROVS Deniss
12 BUIVIDS Edvarts
13 SKRUDERS Edvins
14 FREIMANIS Gustavs
15 L2 PETROVS Artems
16 PLATACS Kristaps
17 OZOLINŠ Atvars
19 DARDZANS Kristers
22 JANSONS Renars Pauls

1 C FROMM Christian
2 TILLE Johannes
3 SCHOTT Ruben
5 REICHERT Moritz
6 KALIBERDA Denys Viktorovic
9 GROZER György
10 L1 ZENGER Julian
12 L2 BREHME Anton
14 KARLITZEK Moritz
17 ZIMMERMANN Jan
18 KRAGE Florian
20 WEBER Linus
21 KRICK Tobias
23 GORALEK Yannick

12 14 16 8 4 11
12 14 16 8 4 11
12 14 19 8 4 11
12 14 19 8 4 11

19
13

7 16

6 23 20 1 18 17
6 23 20 1 18 17
6 23 20 1 18 17
3 23 20 14 18 2

2 14 3
2 14 3

3 5 14 2
5

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: GERMANY

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

28
25
33
24

110

CEV SUPERVISOR
Hoeben Nicolaas

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2021 | Men - Pool D in EST

CEV EuroVolley 2021

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

TALLINN 7 Sep 2021 20.00
MFD-11 Saku Suurhall TALLINN 5000

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 2

20
22
25
26
15
108

25
25
18
24
9

101
ZANINI E.
COSKOVIC T.

ENARD C.
GEILER L.

ARO Kenneth FIN
ADLER László HUN

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:CROATIA ESTONIA
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 C ZHUKOUSKI Tsimafei
2 BAKONJI Bernard
3 BRCIC Dominik
4 HANŽIC Tino
5 MITRAŠINOVIC Tomislav
6 RAIC Ivan
7 SEDLACEK Marko
8 L1 SARCEVIC Sven
9 DUKIC Sandro
10 SESTAN Filip
13 L2 PERVAN Hrvoje
16 ANDRIC Leo
19 ZELJKOVIC Ivan
20 NIKACEVIC Kruno

2 VANKER Renet
4 C KREEK Ardo
7 TEPPAN Renee
8 TAMMEARU Märt
9 TÄHT Robert
10 L2 MAAR Silver
11 VENNO Oliver
12 KOLLO Kristo
14 L1 RIKBERG Rait
16 VIIBER Robert
17 TAMMEMAA Timo
19 AGANITS Andri
21 KAIBALD Stefan
24 HURT Albert

20 16 7 9 1 10
10 20 16 7 9 1
9 6 7 20 1 10
10 9 6 7 20 1
9 6 7 20 1 10

6
6 4

2

12 4 7 11 19 16
12 4 7 11 19 16
12 4 7 11 19 16
12 4 7 11 19 16
12 17 7 11 4 16

17 21
17 21
17 24 2
17 21 2

19 2

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: CROATIA

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

26
33
30
34
17
140

CEV SUPERVISOR
Adler Eric

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page
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